
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

115 

41 

111 

10 

694 

194 

27 

73 

11 

178 

218 

4 

81 

711 

30 

576 

79 

232 

68 

91 

271 

117 

31 

186 

241 

21 

86 

23 

270 

50 

82 

92 

100 

52 

16 

42 

49 

Last Name 

SOAVE 
BASSANI 
COLOMBO 
SCANAVINO 
TROCINO 
REMEDI 
CARPENTIERI 
PARMEGGIANI 
PONCINI   
GREGGI 
ZILLI 
ARGENTIERI 
CHIUSANO 
CHIAPPE 
AUTUNNO 
TURELLO 
CINTOI 
SPINETTI 
BANDIERA 
GIORGETTI 
MANFREDI 
PIACENTINI 
GATTA 
REBECCHI 
SOLARI 
PEDRIALI 
BUONINCONTRO 
BISOGNO 
SENNO 
FOLLINI 
PASTORELLO 
ROSBOCH 
SIMONI 
BRESSANINI 
BISOGNO 
COLNAGHI 
RICCI 

First Name 

Roberto 
Roberto 
Luca 
Stefano 
Davide 
Damiano 
Alessandro 
Cristiano 
Marzia 
Francesco 
Davide 
Raffaello 
Paolo 
Lorenzo 
Michele 
Stefano 
Lorenzo 
Luca 
Walter 
Matteo 
Daniele 
Roberto 
Virginio 
Sergio 
Gianluca 
Loris 
Alan 
Gabriele 
Michele 
Davide 
Simone 
Ezio Giuseppe 
Luca 
Nicola 
Massimiliano 
Manuel 
Marco 

Class 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

Laps 

5 

11 

6 

9 

9 

8 

11 

9 

9 

9 

6 

8 

4 

8 

9 

6 

10 

8 

11 

7 

6 

10 

7 

10 

7 

5 

6 

6 

7 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

5 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

1:15.171 
1:15.513 
1:15.905 
1:16.255 
1:16.455 
1:16.531 
1:16.579 
1:16.654 
1:16.800 
1:16.862 
1:17.005 
1:17.028 
1:17.182 
1:17.263 
1:17.286 
1:17.376 
1:17.566 
1:17.571 
1:17.669 
1:17.733 
1:17.893 
1:17.904 
1:17.914 
1:17.970 
1:18.037 
1:18.122 
1:18.484 
1:18.496 
1:18.741 
1:18.795 
1:19.269 
1:19.537 
1:19.648 
1:20.106 
1:20.137 
1:20.210 
1:20.677 

Diff 

0.342 
0.734 
1.084 
1.284 
1.360 
1.408 
1.483 
1.629 
1.691 
1.834 
1.857 
2.011 
2.092 
2.115 
2.205 
2.395 
2.400 
2.498 
2.562 
2.722 
2.733 
2.743 
2.799 
2.866 
2.951 
3.313 
3.325 
3.570 
3.624 
4.098 
4.366 
4.477 
4.935 
4.966 
5.039 
5.506 

Gap 

0.342 
0.392 
0.350 
0.200 
0.076 
0.048 
0.075 
0.146 
0.062 
0.143 
0.023 
0.154 
0.081 
0.023 
0.090 
0.190 
0.005 
0.098 
0.064 
0.160 
0.011 
0.010 
0.056 
0.067 
0.085 
0.362 
0.012 
0.245 
0.054 
0.474 
0.268 
0.111 
0.458 
0.031 
0.073 
0.467 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Yamaha 
TRIUMPH 
Suzuki 
Honda 
THR 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Ducati 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2018 14.59.35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 10/06/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

4 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:42:05 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

10/06/2018 14:40 


